BCM SENSOR TECHNOLOGIES BVBA
Brechtsebaan 2
B-2900 Schoten - Antwerpen, BELGIUM
Industriepark Zone 4, Tel.: +32-3-238 6469
Fax: +32-3-238 4171
website: www.bcmsensor.com
email: sales@bcmsensor.com
Features:

email: sales@bcmsensor.com
ISO9001 Certified Company
Ordering codes:
pressure ranges
035 = 0~35 bar
010 = 0~10 bar
050 = 0~50 bar
020 = 0~20 bar
070 = 0~70 bar
100 = 0~100 bar
200 = 0~200 bar
350 = 0~350 bar
500 = 0~500 bar
700 = 0~700 bar
1000 = 0~1000 bar
1400 = 0~1400 bar
2000 = 0~2000 bar
A = 3.33 mV/V
D = 4~20 mA (2-wire) B = 0~5 V (4-wire)
C = 0~10 V (4-wire)
output signal
combined error
I = ±0.3 %fso
II = ±0.5 %fso (standard)
III = ±1.0 %fso
process connection
M = 1/2"-20 UNF-2A (standard)
N = M14 x 1.5
O = M18 x 1.5
length of rigid stem
a = 76 mm
b = 102 mm
c = 152 mm (standard)
d = 228 mm
e = 305 mm
f = other length
length of flexible extension
L1 = 380 mm (standard)
L2 = 458 mm
L3 = 762 mm
L4 = other length
electrical connection
X = 6-pin male connector (standard)
Y = 8-pin male connector
Z = others
         xample: MPT162 - 700 - D - II - M - d - L3 - Xe
model
MPT160 MPT260*
MPT161 MPT260*
MPT162 MPT262*
MPT163 MPT263*
1.  MPT with CANbus output is available on request.
2.  The 6-core (for 3.33mV/V, 0~5 V or 0~10 V output) or 4-core (for 4~20 mA output)      shield VPC cable of 5 meter length, with a 6-hole or 8-hole mating socket connected,
     is available on request.
3.  The 2-core temperature compensation cable of 5 meter length with a 2-hole mating      socket connected, is available on request.
OPTIONS
ordering code example: MPT162 - 700 - D - II - M - d - L3 - X
MPT162 melt pressure and melt temperature transmitter of a flexible extension, measuring range 0~700 bar, output 4 ~ 20 mA, combined error 0.5 %FS,
connection thread 1/2”-20UNF-2A, rigid stem length 228 mm, flexible extension length 762 mm, J-type thermocouple, 6-pin male electrical connector.
*: MPT26X-series feature a pressure manometer mounted on the top of MPT16X-series products.
Model MPT162
Melt Pressure Transducers & Transmitters